Latest book



GST TARIFF MANUAL

(With Comments)

2023

Price Rs. 1400/-

Pages 900 plus

Chief Authors
P.C. Garg (Advocate)
(B. Com., LL.B.)

Co-Authors

CA. Ritesh Garg (FCA) (Chartered Accountant)

CA. Puneesh Garg (Chartered Accountant)

Publisher :— PCG International Pvt. Ltd.

Email: pcgarg.taxadvocate@gmail.com.

Contact your book seller or 099145-22110, 099145-22105

Contents of this book.

Index of notifications under GST Central Tax (Rate) and GST Compensation Cess (Rate) — [Numberwise].

		Page Nos.
Ch. 1	Preliminary.	1.1 to 1.5
	a) Abbreviations used in this book.	
	b) How to find rate of tax under GST.	
	c) HSN Codes and general rules of intrepretion of HSN Codes.	
	d) General rules of interpretation of HSN Codes under Customs Tarrif Act, 1975 which are also applicable to rates of tax on goods under GST law	
	e) SAC explained.	
Ch. 2	Rate of tax on goods.	2.1 to 2.307
	[This chapter contains following Schedules :-	
	Schedule I — Schedule I to notification No. 1/2017- Central Tax (Rate) dated 28-06-2017 — Rate (2.5% + 2.5% = 5%)	2.1 to 2.76
	Schedule II — Schedule II to notification No. 1/2017— Central Tax (Rate) dated 28-06-2017— Rate (6% + 6% = 12%)	2.77 to 2.130
	Schedule III – Schedule III to notification No. 1/2017- Central Tax (Rate) dated 28-06-2017 – Rate (9% + 9% = 18%)	2.131 to 2.239
	Schedule IV – Schedule IV to notification No. 1/2017- Central Tax (Rate) dated 28-06-2017 – Rate (14% + 14% = 28%)	2.240 to 2.297
	Schedule V - Schedule V to notification No. 1/2017- Central Tax (Rate) dated 28-06-2017 - Rate (1.5% + 1.5% = 3%)	2.298 to 2.300
	Schedule VI – Schedule VI to notification No. 1/2017- Central Tax (Rate) dated 28-06-2017 – Rate (0.125% + 0.125% = 0.25%)	2.301 to 2.303

		(-11)	
	Schedule VII – Schedule VII to notification No. 1/2017- Central Tax (Rate) dated 28-06-2017 – Rate (0.75% + 0.75% = 1.5%)	2.304 to 2.307	
Ch. 3	Exempted goods.	3.1 to 3.42	
Ch. 4	Other exemptions, concessions, <i>etc.</i> relating to rate of tax on goods.	4.1 to 4.42	
Ch. 5	Rate of tax on services.	5.1 to 5.154	
Ch. 6	Exempted Services.	6.1 to 6.74	
Ch. 7	Other exemptions, concessions, <i>etc</i> . relating to rate of tax on services.	7.1 to 7.12	
Ch. 8	GST Compensation Cess Rate, exemptions and concessions.	8.1 to 8.18	
Ch. 9	Reverse Charge Mechancison [RCM].	9.1 to 9.34	
Ch. 10 GST Circulars (Tariff).		10.1 to 10.118	
Ch. 11 FAQs, Clarifications, etc. (Tariff).			